BUYER'S CLOSING STATEMENT

BUYER: Buyer Test

SELLER: John K Barrett

Address: _
Closing Date: 6/13/2022

CONTRACT PRICE:
2015 AAD 24 - Hull# /I
2015 Magic Tilt ALC 24597 - VIN | NG

2017 Yamaha 115 LCT4 - Serial# | NNEGEE

TOTAL PRICE
BUYER DEBITS:
Pop Yachts Closing Advocate Fee
State Sales Tax (Boat)
County Surtax
AZ State Sales Tax (Trailer)
Total Cost
BUYER CREDITS:

Deposit in Escrow

Total Credits

NET DUE FOR PURCHASE:

Buyer Test

$44,000.00 USD
$2,000.00 USD

$46,000.00 USD

$495.00 USD
$0.00 USD
$50.00 USD

Highlands

$112.00 USD

$46,657.00 USD

$44,495.00 USD

$44,495.00 USD

$2,162.00 USD

Buyer Signature Buyer Name

Signed: Scott William McNally, FL Lic # EBK6858 for POP Yachts

Broker of Record

Pop Yachts, 5717 Bessie Drive, Sarasota, FL 34233
Phone: (941) 894-3215 - Fax: (916) 758-2494

Agreement #: -

Date



