

BUYER'S CLOSING STATEMENT

BUYER:	Buyer Test	
Address:		
SELLER:	John K Barrett	
Address:		
Closing Date:	6/13/2022	
CONTRACT PRICE:	0,10,2022	
2015 AAD 24 - Hull# /		\$44,000.00 USD
2015 Magic Tilt ALC 24597 - \	VIN#	\$2,000.00 USD
2017 Yamaha 115 LCT4 - Sei	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·
TOTAL PRICE		\$46,000.00 USD
BUYER DEBITS:		
Pop Yachts Closing Advocate Fee		\$ <u>495.00 USD</u>
	State Sales Tax (Boat)	\$ <u>0.00 USD</u>
	County Surtax	\$50.00 USD Highlands
•	AZ State Sales Tax (Trailer)	\$ <u>112.00 USD</u>
BUYER CREDITS:	Total Cost	\$46,657.00 USD
		·
	Deposit in Escrow	\$ <u>44,495.00 USD</u>
	Total Credits	\$44.40F.00 USD
	Total Credits	\$44,495.00 USD
NET DUE FOR PURCH	ASE:	\$ <u>2,162.00 USD</u>
	Buyer Test	
Buyer Signature	Buyer Name	 Date
24,5. Signaturo	Dayor Hamo	Zaic -
_		

Signed: Scott William McNally, FL Lic # EBK6858 for POP Yachts

Broker of Record